TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mearthane Products Corporation		106/14/2011	CORPORATION: RHODE ISLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bank of America, N.A.
Street Address:	One Federal Street
City:	Boston
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	02110
Entity Type:	Bank: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 31

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78867943	BBYDKS
Serial Number:	78677278	BBYHDS
Registration Number:	3289136	BBYHDS
Registration Number:	3068890	BLACK TRACK
Serial Number:	78677309	CLBBBYHD
Serial Number:	78778874	
Serial Number:	78778881	
Registration Number:	2649834	DURETHANE
Serial Number:	76425568	DWARFS
Serial Number:	78850826	DWARFS
Serial Number:	77183489	HEAVY METAL BANDZ
Serial Number:	77183470	НМВ
Serial Number:	77271041	HMBZ
Registration Number:	2803736	HORNET TRADEMARK

REEL: 004571 FRAME: 0128

Registration Number:	2803737	нот ѕнот
Registration Number:	3124189	IT'LL STOP YOU COLD
Registration Number:	0806162	MEARTHANE
Registration Number:	2814277	MPC
Registration Number:	2805867	MTECH
Registration Number:	2858912	
Registration Number:	2949841	
Registration Number:	2861343	RINK RAT
Registration Number:	2896385	RINK RAT
Registration Number:	3176779	RINK RAT
Serial Number:	78778914	RINK RAT
Serial Number:	77833835	ROAD WAR
Registration Number:	2925087	SOFT HEART HARD BODY
Registration Number:	3426631	STORM SURGE
Registration Number:	3149360	STREET FIGHT
Serial Number:	76341529	SURF SHOES
Registration Number:	3114797	VT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (302)636-5454

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 800-927-9801 x2348
Email: jpaterso@cscinfo.com

Correspondent Name: Corporation Service Co.- J. Paterson Address Line 1: 1090 Vermont Avenue NW, Suite 430

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	823878
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jean Paterson
Signature:	/jep/
Date:	06/28/2011

Total Attachments: 13

source=6-23-11 Mearthane-TM#page1.tif

source=6-23-11 Mearthane-TM#page2.tif

source=6-23-11 Mearthane-TM#page3.tif

source=6-23-11 Mearthane-TM#page4.tif

source=6-23-11 Mearthane-TM#page5.tif

source=6-23-11 Mearthane-TM#page6.tif

source=6-23-11 Mearthane-TM#page7.tif source=6-23-11 Mearthane-TM#page8.tif source=6-23-11 Mearthane-TM#page9.tif source=6-23-11 Mearthane-TM#page10.tif source=6-23-11 Mearthane-TM#page11.tif source=6-23-11 Mearthane-TM#page13.tif

GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS

As of June 14, 2011

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, MEARTHANE PRODUCTS CORPORATION, a Rhode Island Corporation, (the "Grantor") with its principal executive offices at 16 Western Industrial Drive, Cranston, Rhode Island 02921, hereby grants to BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., successor by merger with Fleet National Bank, a national banking association (the "Bank") with an address at One Federal Street, Boston, Massachusetts 02110 (the "Grantee"), a continuing security interest in (i) all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the United States trademarks, trademark registrations and trademark applications (the "Marks") set forth on Schedule A attached hereto, (ii) all Proceeds (as such term is defined in the Security Agreement referred to below) and products of the Marks, (iii) the goodwill of the businesses with which the Marks are associated and (iv) all causes of action arising prior to or after the date hereof for infringement of any of the Marks or unfair competition regarding the same.

THIS GRANT ("Grant") is made to secure the satisfactory performance and payment of all present and future "Obligations" of the Grantor to the Grantee, as such quoted term is defined and otherwise described in that certain Forbearance and Amendment Agreement dated as of April 1, 2011 between, among others, the Grantor and the Grantee (the "Agreement") and, without limitation, as further described and otherwise set forth in the following documents: (i) that certain Security Agreement dated as of August 11, 2004 (the "Security Agreement"); and (ii) that certain Trademark Collateral Assignment and that certain Trademark Mortgage, each in favor of the Fleet National Bank and each dated as of September 20, 2004 (singly and collectively, the "Existing Trademark Security Documents"), recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office, respecting all "Trademarks" (as defined and otherwise described in the Existing Trademark Security Documents) (as each of the Security Agreement and the Existing Trademark Security Documents) hereofore has been amended and as each may hereafter be amended, modified, restated, and/or supplemented from time to time, singly and collectively, the "Specified Security Documents"). As used herein, the term "Marks" also includes, without limitation, the definition of "Trademarks" included in the Existing Trademark Security Documents.

The Grantor authorizes the Grantee to modify the Grant herein without obtaining such Grantor's signature to such modification, to the extent that such modification constitutes an amendment of Schedule

A hereto, to add any right, title or interest in any Mark owned or subsequently acquired by Grantor or to

delete any reference to any right, title or interest in any Mark in which Grantor no longer has or claims

any right, title or interest. Grantor additionally agrees to execute any additional agreement or amendment

hereto as Grantee reasonably requires from time to time, to subject any such owned or subsequently

acquired right, title or interest in any Mark to the security interests and perfection created or contemplated

hereby and/or by the Specified Security Documents.

This Grant has been granted in conjunction with, and is supplemental to, the security interests and

assignments granted to the Grantee under the Specified Security Documents. The rights and remedies of

the Grantee with respect to the security interest granted herein are as set forth in the Agreement and the

Specified Security Documents, all provisions, terms, and conditions of which are specifically

incorporated herein by reference. In the event that any provisions of this Grant are deemed to conflict

with the Specified Security Documents, the provisions of the Specified Security Documents shall govern,

subject at all times to the provisions, terms, and conditions of the Agreement. Nothing herein shall be

deemed or otherwise construed to modify, amend, waive, limit, replace, or suspend the provisions, terms,

conditions, rights, or remedies of the Grantee pursuant to the Agreement and/or the Specified Security

Documents.

This Grant shall take effect as a sealed instrument and shall be construed, governed, and enforced

pursuant to the law of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and applicable federal law.

[Signature Page Follows]

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004571 FRAME: 0132

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Grant as a sealed instrument as of the date first written above.

GRANTOR:

MEARTHANE PRODUCTS CORPORATION

Title:

By: Name: KEVIN C. REDMOND Title: PRESIDENT

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

By:______
Name:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Grant as a sealed instrument as of the date first written above.

GRANTOR:
MEARTHANE PRODUCTS CORPORATION
By: Name: Title:
GR ANTEF.

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

Name: JANORA H. BENNETT
Title: JENIOR WILE PACKIOFWI

SCHEDULE A

Schedule A to Grant of Security Interest in United States Trademarks

Mark	Ref#	,Class(es)	Filed	Appln #	Reg Date	Reg#	Status St	-
BBYDKS			og i november se en	TANAKET TERRETAKAN PARKETAN PERSENAKAN PERSENAKAN PERSENAKAN PERSENAKAN PERSENAKAN PERSENAKAN PERSENAKAN PERSENAKAN	z i el friespries escription este des companys de la friest de la friest de la friespries de la friespries de l		e de la composição de la c	KK"
UNITED STATES	05211-0051001	25, 28	4/24/2006	78/867,943			ABANDONED	AF
	25: Footwear with 28: Skates with ret	 Footwear with retractable or removable wheels. Skates with retractable or removable wheels; skateboards, hand skateboards, toy skateboards 	ole wheels. wheels; skateboan	ds, hand skateboan	ds, toy skateboards.			DEM
BBYHDS						ANT AND REACHEST REPRESENTATIONS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER		ΚK
CANADA	05211-0045CA1	25, 28	8/11/2006	1312578			ABANDONED	TF
	25: Apparel, name footwear namely s	25: Apparel, namely shorts, shirts, sweatshirts, hats, caps, beanies, jackets, boxer shorts, footwear namely shoes with detachable skatehoard for each foot sold tonether as a unit	shirts, hats, caps, t	beanies, jackets, bo	boxer shorts, shirts, pants, sweatpants, socks; skateboard	nts, sweatpants,	socks; skateboard	
	28: Toys, namely t namely helmets, e skateboard trucks;	28: Toys, namely finger skateboards, hand skateboards, posters, decals; skateboards, toy skateboards; skateboard accessories, namely helmets, elbow pads, knee pads, wrist guards, hand guards, shin guards, bearings, blank decks, wheels, bearing spacers, skateboard trucks; skateboard footwear, namely skateboard with detachable footwear, sold as a unit.	nd skateboards, powerst guards, hand mariet guards, hand namely skateboard	sters, decals; skate guards, shin guard with detachable fo	boards, toy skateboa ls, bearings, blank d otwear, sold as a un	ards; skateboard ecks, wheels, bea it.	accessories, aring spacers,	<u> </u>
UNITED STATES	05211-0045001.e	25	7/22/2005	78/677,278			ABANDONED	
	25: Apparel, name namely shoes with	25: Apparel, namely shorts, shirts, sweatshirts, hats, caps, beanies, jackets, namely shoes with detachable skateboard for each foot, sold together as a	shirts, hats, caps, t d for each foot, sol		boxer shorts, shirts, pants, sweatpants, socks; footwear, mit.	nts, sweatpants,	socks; footwear,	
	05211-0045002	28	7/22/2005	78/978,690	9/4/2007	3,289,136	REG/DROP	
	28: Skateboards w	28: Skateboards with detachable footwear, sold as a unit.	ır, sold as a unit.					
BLACK TRACK			THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE				TI MANAGA KATI TAHRISTANI PANTONISKE OON DEELEGE OON DEELEGEDOOR	-
UNITED STATES	05211-0029001	28	9/5/2002	78/160,929	3/14/2006	3,068,890	REGISTERED	
	28: In-line skate wheels	neels.						
CLBBBYHD								•
UNITED STATES	05211-0048001	25	7/25/2005	78/677,309			ABANDONED	'
	25: Apparel; skatel	25: Apparel; skateboard footwear with detachable skateboards for each foot	tachable skateboal	rds for each foot.				

Page: 1 of 7

Design of X-Ray of Doll (head with body)

UNITED STATES 05211-0047002 09, 16	25: Apparel, namely footwear, namely sh 28: Toys, namely fing namely helmets, elbo skateboard trucks; sl	05211-0047CA	Re# Class(
	25: Apparel, namely shy footwear, namely shy 28: Toys, namely fing namely helmets, elbo skateboard trucks; sl	05211-0047CA2	Ref#
09, 16	おなばれる	2	THE STATE OF THE S
09, 16, 25, 28	shorts, shirts, sweats oes with detachable a ger skateboards, han ow pads, knee pads, kateboard footwear, i	25, 28	Class(es)
12/22/2005	shirts, hats, caps, b skateboard for eacl nd skateboards, pos wrist guards, hand namely skateboard	8/10/2006	Filed
12/22/2005 78/778,874	eanies, jackets, box h foot, sold together sters, decals; skateby guards, shin guards with detachable foot	1312481	Appin#
	er shorts, shirts, pa as a unit. oards, toy skateboo , bearings, blank d hwear, sold as a un		Reg Date
	ants, sweatpants, ards; skateboard lecks, wheels, bea		Reg#
ABANDONED	socks; skateboard accessories, aring spacers,	ABANDONED	Status
	ABANDONED TI		ts, sweatpants, so ds; skateboard acc cks, wheels, bearin



Design of X-Ray of Doll (head)	(head)				
CANADA	05211-0047CA1	25, 28	8/10/2006	1312482	ABANDONED
	25: Apparel, name footwear, namely s 28: Toys, namely f	25: Apparel, namely shorts, shirts, sweatshirts, hats, caps, beanies, jackets, footwear, namely shoes with detachable skateboard for each foot, sold toges 28: Toys, namely finger skateboards, hand skateboards, posters, decals; sk	tshirts, hats, caps, be skateboard for each nd skateboards, posi	25: Apparel, namely shorts, shirts, sweatshirts, hats, caps, beanies, jackets, boxer shorts, shootwear, namely shoes with detachable skateboard for each foot, sold together as a unit. 28: Toys, namely finger skateboards, hand skateboards, posters, decals; skateboards, toy si	25: Apparel, namely shorts, shirts, sweatshirts, hats, caps, beanies, jackets, boxer shorts, shirts, pants, sweatpants, socks; skateboard footwear, namely shoes with detachable skateboard for each foot, sold together as a unit. 28: Toys, namely finger skateboards, hand skateboards, posters, decals; skateboards, toy skateboards; skateboard accessories,
UNITED STATES	skateboard trucks; 05211-0047001	skateboard footwear, 09, 16, 25, 28	namely skateboard with detachar	skateboard trucks; skateboard footwear, namely skateboard with detachable footwear, sold as a unit. 05211-0047001 09, 16, 25, 28 12/22/2005 78/778,881	skateboard trucks; skateboard footwear, namely skateboard with detachable footwear, sold as a unit. 05211-0047001 09, 16, 25, 28 12/22/2005 78/778,881 ABANDONED
	09: Skateboard ac 16: Skateboard ac	09: Skateboard accessories, namely, helmets 16: Skateboard accessories, namely, decals.	elmets.		

Page: 2 of 7 25: Apparel, namely shorts, shirts, sweatshirts, hats, caps, beanies, jackets, boxer shorts, shirts, pants, sweatpants, socks; skateboard footwear, namely shoes with detachable skateboard for each foot, sold together as a unit.

28: Toys, namely finger skateboards, hand skateboards; skateboards; toy skateboards; skateboard accessories, namely elbow pads, knee pads, wrist guards, hand guards, shin guards, bearings, blank decks, wheels, bearing spacers, skateboard trucks; skateboard

footwear, namely skateboard with detachable footwear, sold as a unit.

Mark	Re#	Class(es)	Filed	Appin #	Reg Date	Reg#	Status
DURETHANE	A PRINCIPAL PROPERTY OF THE PR		openeticanistanistanistanistanistanistanistanist				
UNITED STATES	05211-0038001.e	9	7/1/1999	75/742,191	11/12/2002	2,649,834	REGISTERED
	9 : Elastomeric roll printers; machine µ photocopiers, fax r rollers, entrance ro	9: Elastomeric rollers and roller assemblies for use in business machines printers; machine parts in the nature of cast polyurethane components and photocopiers, fax machines and computer printers, namely platens, rollers rollers, entrance rollers, exit rollers, feed rollers, banking rollers, bias chart	ss for use in busin st polyurethane co printers, namely p sters, banking roll		ture of photocopion in the story use in buse for use in buse of rollers, paper harmary charge of the story of	in the nature of photocopiers, fax machines and computer assemblies for use in business machines in the nature of transport rollers, paper handling rollers, label rollers, foldige rollers, primary charge rollers, developer rollers, toner	and computer the nature of el rollers, folding ollers, toner
	adder rollers, retar assemblies for use transport rollers, prin charge rollers, prin	d pads, actuator pads, pads, pads, actuator pads, pads in business machines in per handling rollers, latery charge rollers, devo	platen pads and platen pads and platen pads and platen of phole of platen of platen of the platen of	adder rollers, retard pads, actuator pads, platen pads and pick pads; machined elastomer and polyurethane components and assemblies for use in business machines in the nature of photocopiers, fax machines and computer printers, namely platens, rollers, transport rollers, paper handling rollers, label rollers, folding rollers, entrance rollers, exit rollers, feed rollers, banking rollers, bias charge rollers, primary charge rollers, developer rollers, toner adder rollers, retard pads, actuator pads, platen pads and pick pads.	stomer and polyulass and computer, exit rollers, feed hads, actuator page and some strong and	ethane componer printers, namely po rollers, banking ro s, platen pads an	nts and latens, rollers, illers, bias d pick pads.
DWARFS		ENCHERT EINE ALEKS AL HENTE KONST AUCH SAN SCHOOL SENS EINE SENS KONST EINE SENS KONST EINE SENS KONST EINE SE		n politica de l'accompanie de l'accompanie de la companie de l'accompanie de l'accompanie de l'accompanie de l			
UNITED STATES	05211-0023001	25, 28	6/25/2002	76/425,568			ABANDONED
	25: Footwear with 28: Skates with ret	etractable or removable ractable or removable w) wheels. heels; skateboard	25: Footwear with retractable or removable wheels.28: Skates with retractable or removable wheels; skateboards, hand skateboards, toy skateboards.	oy skateboards.		
	05211-0023002.e	25, 28	3/31/2006	78/850,826			ABANDONED
	25: Footwear with 28: Skates with ret	 Footwear with retractable or removable wheels; Skates with retractable or removable wheels; 	wheels. heels; skateboard	25: Footwear with retractable or removable wheels. 28: Skates with retractable or removable wheels; skateboards, hand skateboards, toy skateboards.	oy skateboards.		
HEAVY METAL BANDZ							
UNITED STATES	05211-0063001.e	28	5/17/2007	77/183,489			ABANDONED
	28: Skateboard wh	28: Skateboard wheels, in-line skate wheels	ls.				
HMB							
UNITED STATES	05211-0062001.e	28	5/17/2007	77/183,470			ABANDONED
	28: Skateboard wh	28: Skateboard wheels, in-line skate wheels	ls.				
HMBZ						SECONDATE DES MINISTRATIONS DE SECONDATION DE SECON	
UNITED STATES	05211-0062002.e	28	9/4/2007	77/271,041			ABANDONED
	28: Skateboard wh	28: Skateboard wheels, in-line skate wheels	ls.				

Rat	
ΘĎ	
÷.	
3	

28: In-line skate wants to limit th	05211-0032001.e		28: In-line skate	05211-0026001.e		17: Elastomers	05211-0027001	28: Wheels for in-line skates.	05211-0037001
28: In-line skates, quad roller skates, skate boards, in-line skate wheels, quad roller skate wheels, skate boar wants to limit the goods when filing the dec 8 to "in-line skate wheels" per RAS - 1/25/05.)	.e 28		28: In-line skates, wheels for in-line skates, skateboards, and wheels for skateboards	.e 28		17: Elastomers in rod tube and sheet form	17	n-line skates.	28
boards, in-line sl c 8 to "in-line skatı	9/5/2002		, skateboards, an	11/13/2002			12/21/1964		11/13/2002
kate wheels, quad ro e wheels" per RAS -	78/160,931	**************************************	d wheels for skatebo	11/13/2002 78/184,412	AS CHIEF PARTIES AND DEVICES CHIEF AND DEVICES AND THE PARTIES	ţ	72/208,663		78/184,413
oller skate wheels, . - 1/25/05.)	1/13/2004		oards.	2/10/2004			3/29/1966		8/1/2006
skate board wheels	2,805,867			2,814,277			806,162		3,124,189
d wheels. NOTE - (Client	REGISTERED	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN T		REGISTERED			REGISTERED		REGISTERED

MPC

UNITED STATES

MEARTHANE

UNITED STATES

IT'LL STOP YOU COLD

UNITED STATES

MTECH

UNITED STATES

Mark

Ref#

Class(es)

Filed

Appln #

Reg Date

Reg#

Status

UNITED STATES

05211-0028001.e

28

9/5/2002

78/160,909

1/6/2004

2,803,736

REGISTERED

HOT SHOT

UNITED STATES

05211-0031001.e

28

9/5/2002

78/160,921

2,803,737

REGISTERED

28: In-line skates, quad roller skates, skate boards, in-line skate wheels, quad roller skate wheels, skate board wheels.

28: In-line skates, quad roller skates, skate boards, in-line skate wheels, quad roller skate wheels, skate board wheels.

WARK	Kel#	Class(es)	Filed	Appin #	Keg Date	Keg#	Status
CANADA	05211-0035CA1.M	9, 25, 28, 41	6/22/2006	1306443	AMARAMAT PARTAMENTAL SALES AND		PENDING
	9 : Motion picture fil helmets; hockey jer 25: Apparel, namely	9 : Motion picture films about a hockey team; computer games; toy action helmets; hockey jerseys, hockey pants; in-line skates. 25: Apparel, namely, polo shirts, tee shirts, tank tops, caps, visors, shorts	m; computer gam line skates. , tank tops, caps,	es; toy action figures on significations of the second sec	and ice hockey eo inies.	figures and ice hockey equipment, namely, gloves, sticks and A and beanies. E	gloves, sticks
	41: Entertainment services n	 wheels for in-line skates. Entertainment services namely hockey games and hockey tournaments. 	games and hock	ey tournaments.			
EUROPEAN UNION (CTM)	05211-0035EU1	25, 28	6/21/2006	IR892564	6/21/2006	IR892564	TRANSFE
	25: Apparel, namely, polo sh 28: Wheels for in-line skates	 Apparel, namely, polo shirts, tee shirts, tank tops, caps, visors, shorts Wheels for in-line skates. 	, tank tops, caps,	visors, shorts and beanies	nies.		
INTERNATIONAL	05211-0035WO1	25, 28			6/21/2006	IR892564	TRANSFER
	25: Apparel, namely, polo sh 28: Wheels for in-line skates.	25: Apparel, namely, polo shirts, tee shirts, tank tops, caps, visors, shorts 28: Wheels for in-line skates.	, tank tops, caps,	visors, shorts and beanies	nies.		
JAPAN	05211-0035JP1	25, 28	6/21/2006	IR892564	6/21/2006	IR892564	TRANSFER
	25: Apparel, namely, polo sh 28: Wheels for in-line skates	 Apparel, namely, polo shirts, tee shirts, tank tops, caps, visors, shorts Wheels for in-line skates. 	tank tops, caps,	visors, shorts and beanies	nies.		
SOUTH KOREA	05211-0035KR1	25, 28	6/21/2006	IR892564	6/21/2006	IR892564	TRANSFER
	25: Apparel, namely, polo sh 28: Wheels for in-line skates	25: Apparel, namely, polo shirts, tee shirts, tank tops, caps, visors, shorts 28: Wheels for in-line skates.	tank tops, caps, l	visors, shorts and beanies.	nies.		
UNITED STATES	05211-0035001.M	28	11/13/2002	78/184,513	6/29/2004	2,858,912	REGISTERED
	28: Wheels for in-line skates	e skates.					
	05211-0035002	25	1/15/2003	78/203,482	5/10/2005	2,949,841	TRANSFER
edini prista i denota proprio proprio proprio proprio del proprio	25: Apparel, namely	25: Apparel, namely, polo shirts, tee shirts, tank tops, caps, visors, shorts	tank tops, caps, i	visors, shorts and beanies.	nies.	ada maja la maja katak kengan kanak punka langan kanak k	
RINK RAT							
CANADA	05211-0024CA1.M	09, 25, 28, 41	6/21/2006	1306238			PENDING
	09: Films and computer games 25: Apparel, namely, polo shirts	09: Films and computer games. 25: Apparel, namely, polo shirts, tee-shirts, tank tops, caps, visors, hockey jerseys, hockey pants, shorts and beanies.	tank tops, caps, ı	visors, hockey jerseys	, hockey pants, s	horts and beanies	

SOFT HEART HARD BODY		UNITED STATES	ROAD WAR								UNITED STATES		SOUTH KOREA		JAPAN		INTERNATIONAL		EUROPEAN UNION (CTM)	Mark
T HARD BO		ËS									ES		A		a para di Antonio de Para di Antonio		IAL		NION (CTM)	
DY	28: In-line skate wheels.	05211-0077001.e		9 : Motion picture fil 28: Toy action figur	05211-0024004	41: Entertainment s	05211-0024003	25: Apparel, namely	05211-0024002	28: In-line skates ar	05211-0024001.M	9 : Cinematographion 28: In-line skates ar	05211-0024KR1	25: Apparel, namely 28: In-line skates ar	05211-0024JP1	9 : Cinematographic 25: Apparel, namely 28: Toy action figure	05211-0024WO1	9 : Cinematographic 25: Apparel, namely 28: Toy action figure	05211-0024EU1	Ref#
	eels.	28	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	9 : Motion picture films about a hockey team; computer games progra 28: Toy action figures; hockey equipment, namely, gloves and sticks.	9, 28	ervices in the nature o	41	25: Apparel, namely, polo shirts, tee-shirts, tank tops, caps, visors, shorts	25	28: In-line skates and wheels for in-line skates	28	9 : Cinematographic films and computer games. 28: In-line skates and wheels for in-line skates; hockey gloves, hockey sticks.	9, 28	25: Apparel, namely, polo shirts, tee-shirts, tank tops, caps, visors, hockey 28: In-line skates and wheels for in-line skates; Toy action figures and ice t	25, 28	 9: Cinematographic films and computer games. 25: Apparel, namely, polo shirts, tee-shirts, tank tops, caps, visors, hockey 28: Toy action figures and ice hockey equipment; In-line skates and wheels 	9, 25, 28	 9: Cinematographic films and computer games. 25: Apparel, namely, polo shirts, tee-shirts, tank tops, caps, visors, hockey. 28: Toy action figures and ice hockey equipment; In-line skates and wheels 	9, 25, 28	Class(es)
		9/24/2009		m; computer gan namely, gloves a	12/22/2005	hockey games a	12/22/2005	tank tops, caps,	1/15/2003	ates.	8/1/2002	ames. ates; hockey glov	6/21/2006	tank tops, caps, ates; Toy action fi	6/21/2006	mes. tank tops, caps, oment; In-line ska		mes. tank tops, caps, ment; In-line ska	6/21/2006	Filed
		77/833,835		9 : Motion picture films about a hockey team; computer games programs on DVD; hockey helmets 28: Toy action figures; hockey equipment, namely, gloves and sticks.	78/778,914	41: Entertainment services in the nature of hockey games and hockey tournaments.	78/779,021	visors, shorts and beanies	78/203,492	orașii în cerci ce can de la la compositori de la defensação de defendo compositori de la desenva	78/149,640	es, hockey sticks.	IR891477		IR891477	1 (0			IR891477	Appln #
				hockey helmets.		7	11/28/2006	iies.	10/19/2004		7/6/2004		6/21/2006	jerseys, hockey pants, s hockey equipment.	6/21/2006	yerseys, hockey pants, si s for in-line skates.	6/21/2006	hockey pants, sl ne skates.	6/21/2006	Reg Date
AND THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE P	eremented betrette seneres sierem men ent entertenen			december of the country by the country of the count		And the second s	3,176,779		2,896,385		2,861,343		IR891477	jerseys, hockey pants, shorts and beanies.	IR891477	jerseys, hockey pants, shorts and beanies. for in-line skates.	IR891477	jerseys, hockey pants, shorts and beanies.	IR891477	Reg#
	CHANCING CONTROL TO THE BOTTLE CONTROL	PUBLISHED		e desprins bed contraction to be artistic from both lobe constructs.	TRANSFER		TRANSFER		TRANSFER	empresion and transport design design of the property of the contract of the c	REGISTERED		TRANSFER	THE STREET STREET, STR	TRANSFER		TRANSFER		TRANSFER	Status
j	ם		1	ä												IR	AU	EMAR	ĸ	-

e: 6 of 7

REEL: 004571 FRAME: 0141

VT UNITED STATES 05211-0034001 28 10/16 28: In-line skate wheels.	25: Footwear with one or more removable or retractable wheels	UNITED STATES 05211-0019001 25 11/10	SURF SHOES	28: In-line skate wheels.	UNITED STATES 05211-0030001 28 9/5/2002	STREET FIGHT	28: In-line skate wheels.	UNITED STATES 05211-0064001.e 28 9/21/:	STORM SURGE	25: Clothing, namely polo shirts, tee shirts, tank tops, caps, visors, shorts 28: Wheels for in-line skates.	UNITED STATES 05211-0041001 25, 28 9/29/	Mark Ref# Class(es) Filed	
10/16/2002 78/-	table wheels.	11/10/2001 76/3						9/21/2007 77/2		s, caps, visors	9/29/2003 78/	MAN THE MINISTER STATEMENTS	l
78/174,987 7/1	energy/Zool voi ellipheteniste de l'este d'a presentation de	76/341,529			78/160,925 9/2			77/285,252 5/-		, shorts and beanies.	78/306,479 2/8	Appin # Re	
7/11/2006	en de la company de la comp		A CARREST OF THE PARTY OF THE P		9/26/2006			5/13/2008			2/8/2005	Reg Date	
3,114,797					3,149,360			3,426,631			2,925,087	Reg#	
REGISTERED		ABANDONED			REGISTERED			REGISTERED RA		MAI FRA		Status	142

RECORDED: 06/28/2011